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CHOCOLATE CHIP SPECULOOS (WRAPPED) (225 PCS)

SKU: B22.02

Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Tags: choc chip speculoos, chocolate chip speculoos, chocolate

speculoos, packed biscuits, speculoos, speculoos biscuit, speculoos

cookie

Pack size 1 x 225 |

Individual wrapped single biscuit with chocolate chips.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of eggs, milk and nuts (almonds).

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2005

Calories 478

Fat (g) 19

Sat. fat (g) 10

Carbohydrate (g) 69

Sugar (g) 37

Protein (g) 6.6

Salt (g) 0.83

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, candy sugar, vegetable oils and fats (palm), chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY

lecithin) (15%), raw cane sugar, SOY flour, invert sugar syrup, raising agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate,

cinnamon, natural aroma, nutmeg.


